                          EXHAUST FAN OWNER’S MANUAL
OWNER’S MANUAL
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
EXHAUST FAN
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Exhaust fan working principle is based on air convection and air exhaust
to realize the ventilation cooling. It is a machine that naturally inhales
fresh air from the opposite side of the installation site --- the door or
window, and quickly discharges the indoor hot air to the outside. Any
poor ventilation can be improved. The cooling effect can reach
90%-97%.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model
Dimension
（mm）
Pulley
(cm)
Belt Type
Airflow
（m³/h）
Noise
dB(A)
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
CPW-1530 1530×1530×350 30 B-2362 57000 65 1.5 59
CPW-1380 1380×1380×350 30 B-2134 44500 65 1.1 50
CPW-1220 1220×1220×350 30 B-1981 37000 63 0.75 41
CPW-1100 1100×1100×350 18 B-1575 35000 60 0.55 36
CPW-1060 1060×1060×350 18 B-1524 32000 60 0.55 34
CPW-1000 1000×1000×350 18 B-1448 31000 60 0.55 32
CPW-900 900×900×350 18 B-1321 28000 55 0.37 28
Fan Speed: 450 r/min
Power Resource: 380V/ 50Hz
Louver Closing Mode: Auto
Fan Shell/Blade Material: Galvanized Steel